ASSOCIATION OF AUSTRALIA

NA
1) pAINT

HALTER

Regular HALTER

2016 Colt

ELGORDO BOBBYSGOTCHARISMA

YKA PERFECT PARDON
HMF DEVILUTION
TNL THE DIVERGENT

2016 Filly
RJF Q N COWBS

TPS I'LL BE FAMOUS
ABSOLOOTLYGORGEOUS
SHE'S SO DEVINE

SHEZA COOL TRIBUTE

LA ALL CONFIDENTIAL

2015 Colt
OC HEZ GOT CHARISMA

GPS FOREVA SPEECHLES

2015 Filly
RISE TO STARDOM

HOLSTER SHEZ JUST AWESOME
KLI TEMPERANCE

SEEK'IN TO BE LAZY
LOVINMELOOT

2015 Gelding
KPM COOLEST COPY

INVESTIGATE THAT
BLING RUHL'S

2014 Colt
YKA CLIMAX

GPS HUGO BOSS

2014 Filly
SC | AM PRETTY ENOUGH

DAYTONA CHER
SHOUTMIADIAMOND

LND MADETOORDER
RANDALWOOD IMA BIT FAMOUS
THE PRETTIEST COWGIRL
SHEEZA KOOL KID

2014 Gelding
ZIPABLELOOT

2013 Filly
SHEEZA SPECIAL TOUCH

SC TOOSHAY
DOUBLE A OK SHEZ NO FOOL
BUNDARA LUZ DE LA QUILLA

19
8.5
6.5

5

12.5

19.5
12.5
8.5
7.5
6.5

24.5
12

10

28
23.5
115

10

6.5

34.5
16
8.5

2016 - 2017
ANNUAL HONOUR ROLL

HONKY TONK GIRL
BR COWGIRLS HAVE FAITH

2013 Gelding
INVESTIGATE THIS

SUBTLE SENSATION
SHAYDA VIKING WARRIOR
DNP FIRST CONCLUSION
MASTER C

2012 Gelding
RMB ECSTATIC

TECHNOMAN
CP COLLABORATION
SC ATOUCH COOL

2012 Stallion
TNL SUBLIMINAL TOUCH

2012 Mare
APS CONFIDENTIALITY

2011 Gelding

20.5
19.5
13.5

20.5
15.5
11.5

29.5

15.5

STRINGERS CK SONOFACOWBOY 12.5

WIDOWERS WEB MAKER

2011 Stallion
KOOLKASH

2011 Mare
PPH | LOST MY SOCK

2010 and over Gelding
DMB GUNSLINGER

SO HOT 'N' CHARMING
WINDERADEEN SAM | AM
COOLEST OBSESSION

KPM LUKE AT ME

DEE BAR BEYOND THE BLUE
RMB COMPULSION
SHAMEELICIOUS

SURE TO BE A KING

DEE BAR SOMETHIN BLUE
LOOTS PROFIT

2010 and over Stallion
TOP RIDGE THE PHANTOM

2010 and over Mare
GREENVIEW'S AMBER

ABSOLOOTLEECOOL

KPM SWEET AND SASSY
MILLION DOLLAR BABY
ROSIES MAGIC ALAROUND
SHEZAFOOTLOOSELOOT

12

27.5

43

26
21
19.5
13
13
10.5
6.5

55

8.5

13
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Paint Bred HALTER

2016 Colt
RJF MR B MAGIC

2016 Filly
DNP INTIMIDATING COWGIRL

2016 Gelding
GPS ETERNI TE

2015 Filly
HOLSTER BREATHLESS TOUCH

SHE'S FIRST UP

TOO COOL TO MISS
NOTHING BUT KALOUA
A CHANCE OF SILVER
DAYTONA THREE IN ONE
DMB SHES SO SASSY

2015 Gelding
VMC THE VERDICT

2014 Filly
HMF FOREVER HOT

SHE'S SO BREATHTAKING
MELANE PILLOW TALK

2014 Gelding
TNL FINAL TOUCH

2013 Filly
KC SUBLIQUE

TNL ETERNAL TOUCH

2013 Gelding
GPS KIDS AWESOME CLU

2012 Gelding
OBVIOUSLY LOOTS TRIBUTE

ATOMIC

2012 Stallion
GPS HEZ ICE TE

2012 Mare

SHAYDA SHES A TEN
PMI MISS KITTY

2011 Gelding
LITTLE BIT INTENSE

2011 Stallion
GPS MAN OF THE MOMENT

2010 and over Gelding

10

10.5

16.5
155

6.5
5.5
5.5
5.5

10

18.5
7.5

23

26
13

8.5

12

24

19



DOUBLE OH KRYMSUN
CEE THE SENSATION
ELJAY SPOOKZ O LOOT

2010 and over Mare
A DRIFTING TRIBUTE

Regular YOUTH HALTER

Filly/Mare
GREENVIEW'S AMBER

SC | AM PRETTY ENOUGH
SHEEZA SPECIAL TOUCH

Gelding
INVESTIGATE THIS

RMB ECSTATIC
STRINGERS CK SONOFACOWBOY
DMB READY TO RUMBLE

Paint Bred YOUTH HALTER

Filly/Mare
KC SUBLIQUE

Regular AMATEUR HALTER

Filly/Mare
PPH | LOST MY SOCK

SHEEZA SPECIAL TOUCH

SC 1AM PRETTY ENOUGH
HOLSTER SHEZ JUST AWESOME
LOVINMELOOT

APS CONFIDENTIALITY

Colt/Stallion
TNL SUBLIMINAL TOUCH

TNL THE DIVERGENT

Gelding
RMB ECSTATIC

DMB GUNSLINGER
WINDERADEEN SAM | AM
SO HOT 'N' CHARMING
INVESTIGATE THAT
INVESTIGATE THIS
WIDOWERS WEB MAKER
DEE BAR BEYOND THE BLUE
DEE BAR SOMETHIN BLUE
STRINGERS CK SONOFACOWBOY
SUBTLE SENSATION
CRACKERLOOT
TECHNOMAN

MONTY WALSH

115
7.5

6.5

155
12

12
11
7

12

26.5
24
20
17

8.5
8

12.5
6.5

25.5
17
17

145

135

13.5
10

7.5

7

5.5
5.5

Paint Bred AMATEUR HALTER

Filly/Mare

2016 - 2017
ANNUAL HONOUR ROLL

KC SUBLIQUE

SHAYDA SHES A TEN

TNL ETERNAL TOUCH

HMF FOREVER HOT

HOLSTER BREATHLESS TOUCH
DMB SHES SO SASSY

DNP INTIMIDATING COWGIRL
SHE'S SO BREATHTAKING

Gelding
VMC THE VERDICT

TNL FINAL TOUCH
CEE THE SENSATION
ATOMIC

DOUBLE OH KRYMSUN

19
18
13
12.5

5.5

21.5
15.5
6.5
5.5
5.5
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PERFORMANCE

2 YO Hunter In Hand

DAYTONA CHER 51
DAYTONA LOUISVILLE SLUGGA 26
HEATWAVE 24.5
BLAZING HOT TOUCH 15
HOT DESIRES 10
SHOUTMIADIAMOND 9.5
ZIPABLELOOT 7.5

2 YO Hunter Under Saddle

HEATWAVE 8.5
2 YO Led Trail
DAYTONA CHER 40
SHE'S SO BREATHTAKING 11
SHOUTMIADIAMOND 75
COLVILLE CALAMITY JANE 55

2 YO Lunge Line

DAYTONA CHER 27.5
RANDALWOOD IMA BIT FAMOUS 11
SHE'S SO BREATHTAKING 10
HOT DESIRES

SHOUTMIADIAMOND 6
TALLY S YOUR SO DAMN HOT 5

2 YO Trail Horse

HEATWAVE 5.5

2 YO Western Horsemanship

TALLY S ALILKISS EACHDAY 55

2 YO Western Pleasure

TALLY S ALILKISS EACHDAY 11
HEATWAVE 9
Barrel Race
SURE TO BE AN ACE 34

2016 - 2017
ANNUAL HONOUR ROLL

GREENVIEWS FLOWER 15
TENESEA KOOL TO A TEE 5
Dressage
CALL ME COOPER 53.5
WAYOUTS ROYAL COSMO 40.5
ROYAL HEART THROB 23
KPM SWEET AND SASSY 215
QUIRRAN LEA CHUCKY LENA 20
WAYOUTS IMA ROYAL QT
PMI MISS KITTY 7
Flag Race
GREENVIEWS FLOWER 21
TENESEA KOOL TO A TEE 9
SHONBAR DREAMING OF LENA 8

STRINGERS CK SONOFACOWBOY 5

Hacking
KPM SWEET AND SASSY 27
WAKODA XTREME AFFECT 16
PMI MISS KITTY 15
KPM BLUE EYED SWITCH 9
LITTLE G HI-SHINE 9
CELEBRATION 8
SC PLEASUREISED 8
CAMINO CABALLO 7
Hunter Hack
GRAYLINS FAITHFUL COWGIRL 5.5

Hunter Trials

ABSOLOOTLY CHERRY'S LOOT 10.5

Jumping
GREENVIEWS FLOWER 5
SHONBAR DREAMING OF LENA 5

Junior Bridle Path Hack

STRINGERS CK SONOFACOWBOY 5

Junior Dressage
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CELEBRATION 6

Junior English Pleasure

WESTERN PERFEXION 8

Junior Hunter In Hand

CP COLLABORATION 47.5
WESTERN PERFEXION 39
INVESTIGATE THIS 32
TALLY S FIFTYSHADESOFGREY 26.5
RD HIGH ROLLER 24.5
WIDOWERS WEB MAKER 17
SC ATOUCH COOL 12
KC SUBLIQUE 10
STRINGERS CK SONOFACOWBOY 7.5
CELEBRATION 6
TM TEMPTING FATE 6
PURE HILLBILLY 5

Junior Hunter Under Saddle

TALLY S FIFTYSHADESOFGREY 43

WESTERN PERFEXION 32
CP COLLABORATION 23
INVESTIGATE THIS 20.5
YB SEEKING A KISS 18.5
RD HIGH ROLLER 18
TALLY S SHEZA KOOL KISSER 15.5
CP CONSTELLATION 14
DNP FIRST CONCLUSION 14
FB LAZY LOOT 10
STRINGERS CK SONOFACOWBOY 10
TALLY S PLEASE KISS ME 9
CP SOMEONE TO KISS 6
RD DOC HOLLIDAY 55
TALLY S REMBRANDT 55

Junior Ranch Boxing

DILLINGA 9
STYLISH GUN MODEL 6

Junior Ranch Reining

STYLISH GUN MODEL
KITTYS FAVORITE PLAY (IMP)

o ©

Junior Ranch Riding



SCH TWO COLORS 9
WIDOWERS WEB MAKER 7
SV COME ON OVER 6

Junior Ranch Trail
STYLISH GUN MODEL 9

Junior Reining

BLUE MTN SHEZA SMART PEACH 6

Junior Trail Horse

DOUBLE A OK SHEZ NO FOOL 22
RD HIGH ROLLER 115
STRINGERS CK SONOFACOWBOY 9.5

LITTLE BIT INTENSE 9
TALLY S REMBRANDT 7
WIDOWERS WEB MAKER 5

Junior Western Horsemanship

TALLY S FIFTYSHADESOFGREY 8
DNP FIRST CONCLUSION 7
STRINGERS CK SONOFACOWBOY 7
TALLY S REMBRANDT 7
RMB ECSTATIC 6
TALLY S JULIETTE 6
CP COLLABORATION 55
YB SEEKING A KISS 5

Junior Western Pleasure
YB SEEKING A KISS 18
TALLY S FIFTYSHADESOFGREY 16
TALLY S JULIETTE 14
DOUBLE A OK SHEZ NO FOOL 13.5
FB LAZY LOOT 11
CP SOMEONE TO KISS 10.5
TALLY S SHEZA KOOL KISSER 10.5
RD HIGH ROLLER 10
STRINGERS CK SONOFACOWBOY 9
CP CEE SOMETHIN FABULOUS 8
HAPPY FACE 6

Keyhole Race
SURE TO BE AN ACE 17

SHONBAR DREAMING OF LENA 8

2016 - 2017

ANNUAL HONOUR ROLL

Led Hack

KPM SWEET AND SASSY
WAKODA XTREME AFFECT
DAYTONA CHER

SC PLEASUREISED

TAHBRITS ACRES OF CHARM
CAMINO CABALLO

KPM BLUE EYED SWITCH

PMI MISS KITTY

DAIQUIRI LAREDO MOON

DMB GUNSLINGER

OC EXECUTIVE
SHOUTMIADIAMOND
GRAYLINS FAITHFUL COWGIRL
APS CONFIDENTIALITY
CELEBRATION

CRACKERLOOT

DOUBLE A OK SHEZ NO FOOL
GPSHEZICETE

BLUE GUMS GOTTABEADANCER

Led Hunter

GRAYLINS FAITHFUL COWGIRL

Pole Bending

SURE TO BE AN ACE
SHONBAR DREAMING OF LENA

Ranch Trail

GPS KIDS AWESOME CLU

Senior Dressage

ROYAL HEART THROB
WAYOUTS IMA ROYAL QT

Senior Hunter In Hand

WINDERADEEN SAM | AM

SC PLEASUREISED

CEE THE SENSATION

KPM SWEET AND SASSY
DEE BAR BEYOND THE BLUE
LITTLE BOBBY DAZZ

DMB GUNSLINGER

BIN LOOTIN

215
17
12.5

5.5

11

255
23
14
13

12.5

12.5
11
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BLUEMTNHEZOBVIOUSLYMYTEE
DAYTONA TRICKY MICKEY
MONTY WALSH

TOP RIDGE THE PHANTOM
GREENVIEW'S AMBER

Senior Hunter Under Saddle

DEE BAR BEYOND THE BLUE
GREENVIEW'S AMBER
DOUBLE OH KRYMSUN

SO HOT 'N' CHARMING
WAYOUTS IMA ROYAL QT
CEE THE SENSATION
MONTY WALSH
WINDERADEEN SAM | AM
SURE TO BE AN ACE

BIN LOOTIN

LOOTS SHOCKIN YA ALL
PPH CEEABAR PROPHECY
CONCENT TO DANCE

Senior Ranch Boxing

SPLASHED CAT
GREAT GUNS
JF BROOKS BANDIT

Senior Ranch Reining

GREAT GUNS
SPLASHED CAT

Senior Ranch Riding

GREAT GUNS
LP MR RICH
SIOUX CITY BANDIT

Senior Ranch Trail

SPLASHED CAT
LP MR RICH

Senior Reining

QUIRRAN LEA SPINAMISS
GREENVIEW'S AMBER

GREAT GUNS

TRONAS FAVORITE COLOR (IMP)

34
18

15.5

11
9.5

8.5

7.5

6.5

12

12

12

19
13
11



Senior Trail Horse

GREENVIEW'S AMBER

DOUBLE OH KRYMSUN

PPH CEEABAR PROPHECY
ZAHARA DRUNK N DISORDERLY
WINDERADEEN SAM | AM

SO HOT 'N' CHARMING

BIN LOOTIN

KPM LUKE AT ME

CEE THE SENSATION

SURE TO BE AN ACE

73.5
23.5
215
21
15
12
10

(62N

Senior Western Horsemanship

GREENVIEW'S AMBER
WINDERADEEN SAM | AM
BIN LOOTIN

SO HOT 'N' CHARMING
GOONGUNYAN DREAM

PPH CEEABAR PROPHECY
DEE BAR BEYOND THE BLUE
CEE THE SENSATION
DOUBLE OH KRYMSUN

Senior Western Pleasure

BIN LOOTIN

WINDERADEEN SAM | AM
GREENVIEW'S AMBER

CEE THE SENSATION
DECKIN HOT

SO HOT 'N' CHARMING

PPH CEEABAR PROPHECY
DEE BAR BEYOND THE BLUE
DOUBLE OH KRYMSUN
CIRCLE K COWBOY CASANOVA
MONTY WALSH

SC PLEASUREISED

Sporting and Novelty

SHONBAR DREAMING OF LENA
GREENVIEWS FLOWER

KPM SWEET AND SASSY
TENESEA KOOL TO A TEE

PMI TACO

JUST GEMMA

22.5
18
12

10.5

34.5
20.5
16
145
13.5
13.5
12
11
10.5

67
38
215
20
115
11

STRINGERS CK SONOFACOWBOY 8.5

GPS TREASURE THIS MOMENT
SURE TO BE AN ACE
GRAYLINS FAITHFUL COWGIRL
ROCKY BAR RU APACHE

7.5
7.5
5
5

2016 - 2017

ANNUAL HONOUR ROLL

Stake Race

PMI TACO

STRINGERS CK SONOFACOWBOY

Western Riding

GREENVIEW'S AMBER
ROYAL HEART THROB

Yearling Hunter In Hand

KPM COOLEST COPY
SHE'S FIRST UP
LOVINMELOOT
INVESTIGATE THAT
GPS SHAME N ICE
TOO COOL TO MISS

Yearling Led Trail

KPM COOLEST COPY
GPS SHAME N ICE

SHE'S FIRST UP

HEY SWEET KISSER
MIDNIGHT ROSE
GEORGIA SUNRISE
BLING RUHL'S

DAYTONA THREE IN ONE
PERFECT LIL PEACHS

Yearling Lunge Line

KPM COOLEST COPY
SHE'S FIRST UP

GPS SHAME N ICE
GEORGIA SUNRISE
HEY SWEET KISSER
A GOOD SENSATION
INVESTIGATE THAT

Youth

Barrel Race

JAYME BLAND
KIARA FORESTAL
CHELSEA HENDERSON

6

16.5
14.5
14
105
8.5
55

26.5
11
10.5

7.5

g o o N

18
155
10.5

7.5
7.5

15
8.5

Dressage

AMBER JEAN LEWIS
EBONIE LEWIS
JAYME BLAND
EBONIE LEWIS
CAITLIN BLAND
AMBER JEAN LEWIS
MADDISON LANE
COURTNEY SMALLWOOD

English Equitation

CHLOE MILLER

CHELSEA HENDERSON
TAMSIN BEARD
CHEVONNE DAY

LANA KELDERMAN
ELIZABETH HOBBS DALY
COURTNEY SMALLWOOD
HOLLIE HICKS

AMBER JEAN LEWIS

Flag Race

KIARA FORESTAL
JAYME BLAND

Hacking

AMBER JEAN LEWIS
MADDISON LANE
CHELSEA HENDERSON
CHLOE MILLER

EBONIE LEWIS

JAYME BLAND
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[#12698] 135

[#7003] 13
12.5
[#9205] 8.5
6.5

[#14111] 6

6
5.5

37.5
18.5
13.5
10
10

35.5
15.5

7.5
6.5

Hunter Under Saddle

LANA KELDERMAN
CHLOE MILLER
CHELSEA HENDERSON
TARNI CAINE

PETA HICKS

BONNIE EGAN
SAMANTHA WAKEFIELD
TAMSIN BEARD
COURTNEY SMALLWOOD
HOLLIE HICKS
CHEVONNE DAY

27
21
175
13
10.5



2016 - 2017 Page 6 of 257
ANNUAL HONOUR ROLL

Jumping
KIARA FORESTAL 11
Amateur
JAYME BLAND 18 .
KIARA FORESTAL 135 Trail Horse Dressage
Keyhole Race CHLOE MILLER 35.5 BLAISE BOYLAN 6
LANA KELDERMAN 27
CHELSEA HENDERSON 11
KIARA FORESTAL 20.5 TAMSIN BEARD 10.5 English Equitation
AMBER JEAN LEWIS 8
Leadline DANIELLE CAMERON 13
Walk/Trot TONI CUMMINS 10.5
NAOMI BIANCON 9
CLANCY HENDERSON 6.5 REBECCA LEWIS 8
MIA HENDERSON 16 EMMA CHEETHAM 6.5
Pole Bending IMOGEN-ROSE BONANNO 8.5 TRACEY WHITTON 6.5
CRAIG RATH 6
Western Equitation ANNE EDWARDS 5
KIARA FORESTAL 20 LAURA BEAR 5
o CHLOE MILLER 23 )
Reining COURTNEY SMALLWOOD 12 Hacking
CHELSEA HENDERSON 7
CHLOE MILLER 25.5 BONNIE EGAN 6 ALYSON THOMPSON 6
LANA KELDERMAN 6
Rider Hunter In Hand
Western Horsemanship
JAYME BLAND 13 TONI CUMMINS 17
KIARA FORESTAL 12.5 CHLOE MILLER 26.5 MATTHEW NOBLE 12
COURTNEY SMALLWOOD 18
TAMSIN BEARD 15.5
Showmanship CHELSEA HENDERSON 14.5 Hunter Under Saddle
HOLLIE HICKS 6.5
CHLOE MILLER 39 EBONIE LEWIS 55 KERRI ANN HOBBS 26
CHELSEA HENDERSON 21.5 SHARON CAMERON 19
COURTNEY SMALLWOOD 16.5 Western Pleasure DANIELLE CAMERON 18
HOLLIE HICKS 14.5 EMMA CHEETHAM 11.5
SAMANTHA WAKEFIELD [#8770] 11 TONI CUMMINS 10.5
TAMSIN BEARD 9 COURTNEY SMALLWOOD 225 ANNETTE BLAKEY 9
GEORGIA JONES 7.5 CHLOE MILLER 18.5 MADDI WORTHE 8.5
KEYANA LEWIS 7 CHELSEA HENDERSON 17.5 LINDA CAFE 8
BONNIE EGAN 6 HOLLIE HICKS 9.5 MATTHEW NOBLE 6.5
MIA HENDERSON 5 GEORGIA JONES 9 CRAIG RATH 6
SAMANTHA WAKEFIELD [#13033] 5 AMBER JEAN LEWIS 8
LANA KELDERMAN [#14511] 7
PETA HICKS 7 Ranch Riding
Sporting and Novelty LANA KELDERMAN [#14996] 6
KERRI J WARD 6.5
KIARA FORESTAL 161 Western R|d|ng
JAYME BLAND 49.1 .
KEYANA LEWIS 19.5 Reining
CHLOE MILLER 17
Stake Race ROD SHAW [#11480] 9

ROD SHAW [ # 13803] 6



PHILIPPE JOUBERT

Showmanship

TONI CUMMINS
EMMA CHEETHAM
KERRI ANN HOBBS
DANIELLE CAMERON
SARA HILL
MATTHEW NOBLE
ASHLEA JOHNSON
LINDA CAFE
SHARON CAMERON
LAURA BEAR

EMMA DONALDSON
ROSENA FYFE
TAYLAH ZOE MCINTYRE
JESSICA SIMPSON
MADDI WORTHE

Trail Horse

TONI CUMMINS

LINDA CAFE

DANIELLE CAMERON
NAOMI BIANCON

KIAH ROBINSON - TRIPP

Western Equitation

DANIELLE CAMERON
REBECCA LEWIS
SAMANTHA HARGRAVE
SHARON CAMERON
TONI CUMMINS

Western Horsemanship

TONI CUMMINS
MADDI WORTHE
REBECCA LEWIS
DANIELLE CAMERON
SHARON CAMERON
BROOKE DUDDY
NAOMI BIANCON
MATTHEW NOBLE

Western Pleasure

DANIELLE CAMERON
TONI CUMMINS
SHARON CAMERON

28
15
15
12.5
11
9.5

6.5

55
55
5.5

19.5
155
15
7.5

17

16.5
135

11
10.5

5.5

36.5
215
12.5

2016 - 2017

ANNUAL HONOUR ROLL

MATTHEW NOBLE
SAMANTHA HARGRAVE
LINDA CAFE

MARILYN MORT

CRAIG RATH

TAYLAH ZOE MCINTYRE

Western Riding

JILL WAGNER

12
11

g o0 o o

Masters Amateur

English Equitation

SHIRLEY SOMMER
ANNETTE BLAKEY
ANNE EDWARDS
JILL WAGNER

Hacking

JILL WAGNER

Hunter Under Saddle

FRANCES BEAR
ANNE EDWARDS
CHRIS SECCULL
ANNETTE BLAKEY
SHIRLEY SOMMER
KERRY WILCOX

Ranch Riding

KERRIE SAMPSON

Showmanship

ROSENA FYFE
FRANCES BEAR
KERRY WILCOX
KERRIE SAMPSON
ANNE EDWARDS

Trail Horse

SHIRLEY SOMMER
KERRIE SAMPSON

235
11
10

24.5
20.5
12.5

18
7.5

Page 7 of 257

ANNE EDWARDS

Western Equitation

SHIRLEY SOMMER
FRANCES BEAR
JILL WAGNER
ANNETTE BLAKEY

Western Horsemanship

FRANCES BEAR
SHIRLEY SOMMER
KERRIE SAMPSON

Western Pleasure

ANNETTE BLAKEY
SHIRLEY SOMMER
ANNE EDWARDS
FRANCES BEAR

10.5

12
10

23
17
8.5
5.5



